World Languages Fair Schedule At-a-Glance

Saturday, April 13, 2024

TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION

9:30 AM - 9:55 AM Check-In Wescoe Auditorium 3139
10:00 AM -10:20 AM Welcome Session Wescoe Auditorium 3139
10:30 AM -11:00 AM Session 1 Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
11:10 AM - 11:40 PM Session 2 Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
11:50 AM -12:50 PM Information Fair & Lunch Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM Session 3 Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
1:40 PM - 2:10 PM Session 4 Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
2:20 PM - 2:50 PM Session 5 Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
3:00 PM -3:30 PM Closing Session and Raffle Wescoe Auditorium 3139

Sessions by World Area(s)

Each presentation in the program is marked with the world region(s) that it covers. At the end of each presentation, the
instructor will punch the corresponding world region on your WLF passport. You can only get one world region punched
per presentation, so you will need to choose your presentations carefully if you wish to get a punch for each region. At
the end of the day, you will receive one raffle ticket for each world region punched on your passport, so the more varied
the presentations you attend, the better your chances are at winning a prize!

AFRICA [AF]
SESSION 1 p 3 4 )
Crash Course in Arabic Language and Culture 4007 4007
French around the World 4018 4018
The Ancient Roman Selfie 4008 4008
Hujambo! Introduce Yourself in Kiswabhili 4011 4011

THE AMERICAS [AM]

SESSION 1 2 3 4 5
Caribbean Rumba: Hispanic Culture through Dance 4023 4023

Chatting with Friends in Kagchikel Maya 4014 4014
French around the World 4018 4018

Memes & Translating Between English and Spanish 4001 4001

Vem cd!: 10 Different Ways to Say Hello in Portuguese 4019 4019



EAST ASIA [EA]
SESSION

Chinese and Japanese Calligraphy

Discovering Linguistic Features in Japanese
Introduction to the Korean Language and Culture
Japanese Language 101

Ancient China at the Movies

BN %5 7K: Why Chinese is not as Hard as You Think

Dance and Dive into Korean Popular Culture!

EASTERN EUROPE & EURASIA [EE]
SESSION

The Ancient Roman Selfie

Crash Course in Arabic Language and Culture
Read (and Sing!) the Russian Cyrillic Alphabet
Persian Festivals

The Polish Perspective

Turkce and other Turkish Delights

The Language of Ukraine’s Resistance

WESTERN EUROPE [WE]
SESSION

The Ancient Roman Selfie

Decoding the Deutsch

Flamenco: Hispanic Culture through Dance

French Around the World

Gladiators and Games in Ancient Rome

Memes & Translating Between English and Spanish
Superheroes and French

Surviving in Italy: Phrases & Gestures for Travelers

4045
4051

4067

4012
4001
4034

4037

4018

4043

p 3
4068
4076
4045
4051
4067
p 3
4007 4007
4067
4012
4001
4034
2 3
4037
4018
4041
4002 4002
4043

4
4066

4062

4
4008

4067
4019

4
4008

4023

4041
4001

5
4066
4068
4076

4062

5
4008

4019

5
4008

4023

4001



	World Languages Fair Schedule At-a-Glance
	Saturday, April 13, 2024
	Sessions by World Area(s)
	AFRICA [AF]
	THE AMERICAS [AM]
	EAST ASIA [EA]
	EASTERN EUROPE & EURASIA [EE]
	WESTERN EUROPE [WE]



