World Languages Fair Schedule At-a-Glance

Saturday, April 13, 2024

TIME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
9:30 AM – 9:55 AM	Check-In	Wescoe Auditorium 3139
10:00 AM – 10:20 AM	Welcome Session	Wescoe Auditorium 3139
10:30 AM – 11:00 AM	Session 1	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
11:10 AM – 11:40 PM	Session 2	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
11:50 AM – 12:50 PM	Information Fair & Lunch	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
1:00 PM – 1:30 PM	Session 3	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
1:40 PM – 2:10 PM	Session 4	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
2:20 PM – 2:50 PM	Session 5	Fourth Floor of Wescoe Hall
3:00 PM – 3:30 PM	Closing Session and Raffle	Wescoe Auditorium 3139

Sessions by World Area(s)

Each presentation in the program is marked with the world region(s) that it covers. At the end of each presentation, the instructor will punch the corresponding world region on your WLF passport. You can only get one world region punched per presentation, so you will need to choose your presentations carefully if you wish to get a punch for each region. At the end of the day, you will receive one raffle ticket for each world region punched on your passport, so the more varied the presentations you attend, the better your chances are at winning a prize!

AFRICA [AF]

SESSION	1	2	3	4	5
Crash Course in Arabic Language and Culture		4007	4007		
French around the World	4018	4018			
The Ancient Roman Selfie				4008	4008
Hujambo! Introduce Yourself in Kiswahili			4011	4011	

THE AMERICAS [AM]

SESSION	1	2	3	4	5
Caribbean Rumba: Hispanic Culture through Dance		4023	4023		
Chatting with Friends in Kaqchikel Maya				4014	4014
French around the World	4018	4018			
Memes & Translating Between English and Spanish				4001	4001
Vem cá!: 10 Different Ways to Say Hello in Portuguese	4019	4019			

EAST ASIA [EA]

SESSION	1	2	3	4	5
Chinese and Japanese Calligraphy				4066	4066
Discovering Linguistic Features in Japanese			4068		4068
Introduction to the Korean Language and Culture			4076		4076
Japanese Language 101	4045	4045			
Ancient China at the Movies	4051	4051			
如鱼得水: Why Chinese is not as Hard as You Think				4062	4062
Dance and Dive into Korean Popular Culture!	4067	4067			

EASTERN EUROPE & EURASIA [EE]

SESSION	1	2	3	4	5
The Ancient Roman Selfie				4008	4008
Crash Course in Arabic Language and Culture		4007	4007		
Read (and Sing!) the Russian Cyrillic Alphabet			4067	4067	
Persian Festivals				4019	4019
The Polish Perspective	4012	4012			
Türkçe and other Turkish Delights	4001	4001			
The Language of Ukraine's Resistance	4034	4034			

WESTERN EUROPE [WE]

SESSION	1	2	3	4	5
The Ancient Roman Selfie				4008	4008
Decoding the Deutsch	4037	4037			
Flamenco: Hispanic Culture through Dance				4023	4023
French Around the World	4018	4018			
Gladiators and Games in Ancient Rome			4041	4041	
Memes & Translating Between English and Spanish				4001	4001
Superheroes and French		4002	4002		
Surviving in Italy: Phrases & Gestures for Travelers	4043	4043			